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U-19 Championship
2023/24 26th round, Match #204

Friday, 27.04.2024, 14:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 17°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

2 : 1

«Obolon» Kyiv

21 Kosivskyi Valerii
3 Marynovskyi Artem
13 Tokar Bohdan
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
23 Bairuk Nazar
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
20 Vasylets Maksym
8 Benediuk Artem
24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
7 Slesar Artem

Substitutes
16 Pavlov Danylo
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
6 Kapustian Yehor
19 Koliada Yehor
14 Lopatin Nikola
9 Savin Daniil
10 Chubov Renat
11 Pochapskyi Denys
1 Nabyt Maksym

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

31 Marchenko Denys
27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav
30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav
47 Shvets Vladyslav
18 Danylenko Yevhenii (C)
6 Hultsev Oleh
70 Korkh Kiril
21 Kozlov Oleksandr
44 Zorenko Maksym
90 Liakh Taras

Substitutes
36 Sapozhnikov Maksym
41 Bondarenko Denys
99 Vladimirov Dmytro
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
79 Ostapets Danylo
69 Kliatskyi Mykhailo
26 Hrabilin Artem
42 Kharchenko Dmytro
28 Chornyi Artem

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

Referee:
Bondar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 26th round, Match #204
Friday, 27.04.2024, 14:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 17°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 2 : 1 «Obolon» Kyiv
19' 90 Liakh Taras

25' 47 Shvets Vladyslav

25' 21 Kozlov Oleksandr

46' 47 Shvets Vladyslav
41 Bondarenko Denys

46' 44 Zorenko Maksym
99 Vladimirov Dmytro

23 Bairuk Nazar
10 Chubov Renat 53'

24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
9 Savin Daniil 61'

63' 6 Hultsev Oleh
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr

9 Savin Daniil 63'

8 Benediuk Artem
14 Lopatin Nikola 69'

7 Slesar Artem
11 Pochapskyi Denys 69'

74' 90 Liakh Taras
69 Kliatskyi Mykhailo

17 Dolbniev Artem 74'

79' 21 Kozlov Oleksandr
28 Chornyi Artem

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


